
LL60-70XX-MB: Pendant Series
Funnel Shaped Pendant Fixture with Reflective Inner 
Finish. Available in two sizes and three finishes.

Small Pendant
• LL60-7076-BB-MB/LL60-7086-MBL-MB/LL60-7096-WHT-MB:
Dimensions: 6.75”D x 13.25”H
Includes 144" of Cord
Light Source: Requires 1 x 120V/60W Max Medium Base Lamp
(Not Included)

Large Pendant
• LL60-7077-BB-MB/LL60-7087-MBL-MB/LL60-7097-WHT-MB:
Dimensions:12.00”D x 16.38”H
Includes 144" of Cord
Light Source: Requires 1 x 120V/100W Max Medium Base Lamp
(Not Included)

Notes/Certification/Warranty
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• LED Lamps Available for Companion Shipping
Ask Your Lumencia Rep For More Information

Model
LL60-7076-BB-MB
LL60-7086-MBL-MB

LL60-7096-WHT-MB

Size
Small
Small

Small

Finish
Burnished Brass
Matte Black
White

LL60-7077-BB-MB
LL60-7087-MBL-MB

LL60-7097-WHT-MB

Large
Large
Large

Burnished Brass
Matte Black
White

ORDERING INFORMATION

LL60-7076-BB
LL60-7077-BB

LL60-7086-MBL
LL60-7087-MBL

LL60-7096-WHT
LL60-7097-WHT
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